Day

Friday or Saturde
Thursday
Saturday

Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday

Date

8/23 or 24

8/29
o7
9/13
9/19
9/28
10/3
10/17
TBD
11/2

Teton XCountry 2024-2025

Meet

Home at Tributary or Lin
Madison Dash

Cardinal Classic

Tiger-Grizz

Harriman Husky Hustle
Bob Firman

Bob Conley

Firth Inviational
Districts

State Championship

Time

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Location
Teton
Rexburg
Soda Springs
Idaho Falls
Harriman State Park
Eagle Island State Park (Boise)
Pocatello
Firth
South Fremont
Eagle Island State Park (Boise)

Most Current Schedule with times can be found at athletic.net



