Teton XCountry 2024-2025					
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Meet	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	
Friday or Saturda	8/23 or 24	Home at Tributary or Lini	TBD	Teton	
Thursday	8/29	Madison Dash	TBD	Rexburg	
Saturday	9/7	Cardinal Classic	TBD	Soda Springs	
Friday	9/13	Tiger-Grizz	TBD	Idaho Falls	
Thursday	9/19	Harriman Husky Hustle	TBD	Harriman State Park	
Saturday	9/28	Bob Firman	TBD	Eagle Island State Park (Boise)	
Thursday	10/3	Bob Conley	TBD	Pocatello	
Thursday	10/17	Firth Inviational	TBD	Firth	
	TBD	Districts	TBD	South Fremont	
Saturday	11/2	State Championship	TBD	Eagle Island State Park (Boise)	
	Most Cu	rrent Schedule with times ca	n be found at	athletic.net	